Kapitel 4 |  Ventile
Chapter 4 |  Valves
214
Nenngröße DN
Nominal size DN
Rohr  d x s [mm]
Tube d x s [mm]
Rohr  d1 x s1
[mm]
Tube d1 x s1
[mm]
L [mm] Artikelnr. komplett
Article no. complete
Artikelnr. Glasteil
Article no. glass
part
N
O
R
M
A
G
10 22 x 2,5 12 x 2,2 75 VBLS10075 VBL10G
15 30 x 2,8 22 x 2,5 105 VBLS15105 VBL15G
10 22 x 2,5 12 x 2,2 105 VBLS10105 VBL10G
15 30 x 2,8 22 x 2,5 120 VBLS15120 VBL15G
VBL-Bodenablassventile
mit Pt 100
VBL-Ventilstempel Pt 100 komplett
VBL valve stamp pt 100 complete
Nenngröße DN
Nominal size DN
d1 [mm] d2 [mm] L [mm] Artikelnr.
Article no.
N
O
R
M
A
G
10 15,5 12,5 75 VBLS10075S
15 20,5 16,5 105 VBLS15105S
10 15,5 12,5 105 VBLS10105S
15 20,5 16,5 120 VBLS15120S
VBL-Sensoren Pt 100
VBL sensors pt 100
Nenngröße DN
Nominal size DN